
From: 
To: francis derby

Subject: Re: Priv & Conf: Nov. 14-30 
Date: Tue, 13 Nov 2012 22:05:11 +0000 

You will be. I am just finalizing things now. We tried to move him to friday with woody but he can't do it so we 
are back to sat night at 7pm I think. Waiting for him to confirm time 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Nov 13, 2012, at 4:59 PM, francis derby < > wrote: 

Any word if I will be prepareing dinner on saturday for bobby kotick? 

On Tue, Nov 13, 2012 at 4:45 PM, 

Wed. Nov. 14-Island 

Reminder: Martine from Poland 

11:03am (STT time) 
Newark at 4:52pm 

wrote: 

&Mdepart Cape Air #808, 1:36 depart United Air 1189 from San Juan arriving 

12:30 (STT time to arrive ST1' via Cape Air 

2:35 (STT time) Darren to arrive SIT via Delta 571 

3:30 (STT time) Appt iv/Erika Kellerhals to go over Thursday Testimony at FTC 

4:45 STT time 13:45 EST) JE is to call Michael Washburn (Per Lawrence Krauss's request) 

Thurs. Nov. 15-Island to NY 

-(4:30 Darren to meet w/Jes Staley re Trusts-CANCEL THIS) 

-Jerry Barton to stay in Apt. I0N 
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1:00 EDC Application Hearing re Tar Exemption Benefits in the VI Port Authority's Conference Rm at the 
Cyril E. King Airport 

Fri. Nov. 16-NY 

-(11:30 Darren to meet w/Andrew Farkas re Trusts-CAN HE KEEP THIS?) 

-??? Meet wilerry Barton? (He is due to leave today) 

8:00am TENTATIVE Breakfast w/Tom McGraw 

3:59 to arrive JFK via Virgin America #420 

7:30 Dinner w/Woody & Soon Yi (Woody cell: 

Sat. Nov. 17-NY 

TBD Appt 

TBD TENTATIVE Breakfast iv/Reid Weingarten ( 

12:30 Lunch w/Michael Wood al 

7:30-8:00 DINNER w/Bobby Kotick 

Sun. Nov. 18-NY 

Francis off today for his Engagement Party 

6:30 TENTATIVE Dinner w/Leon Botstein -WILL NEED TO ORDER DINNER! 
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Mon. Nov. 19-NY 

8:30 JE to o or Blood Work at Dr. Mertes Office 
a 

4:00 TENTATIVE appt w/Dangene & Jennie at Core Club, 

Tues. Nov. 20-NY 

1:00 Lunch w/Tom McGraw AND Justin Nelson at JP Morgan, 
Morgan (Tome 

Wed. Nov. 21-NY to PB 

??? Fly to PB 

Thurs. Nov. 22-PB 

Thanksgiving Day-Office & FTC Closed 

Fri. Nov. 23-PB 

Office and FTC Closed 

Sat. Nov. 24-PB 

Sun. Nov. 25- PB to Chicago 

(Justin fivm JP 

Stay at Chicago Park Hyatt Hotel (one suite & one deluxe room organized through Pritzkerl• office-No 
Confirm for Reservation since booked through Pritzker per Jeannine) 
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http://www.parkchicago.hyalt.com/hyalt/hotels-parkchicago/index.jsp?null 

Mon. Nov. 26-Chicago 

10-2:00 Pritzker Neuro Consortium 

??? Depart Chicago for NY 

Tues. Nov. 27-NY 

Wed. Nov. 28-NY 

Reminder: Yoni & Nili to be in NY for the Saban Forum (Barak as well?) 

Thurs. Nov. 29-NY to Europe 

Reminder: Teije back in NY late, due to depart for ME on Dec. I -ARE WE ASKING HIM TO CHANGE 
THIS? 

??? Depart for Paris (Europe?) 

Fri. Nov. 30-Europt 

11:00am Meetin at Maitre Gu ot's O ice, in Paris (VII) (agonized by Marie 
Experton, cell) 

People to See While in NY 

Paul Barrett & Justin Nelson 

Michael Wood 
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Richard Axel 

ICandel 

Botstein 

Julie Taymor 

Michael Washburn (Lawrence Krauss connection) 

David Blaine 

Woody Allen 

Mort Zuckerman 

Harvard 

Marvin 

Tim Zagat (on Nov. 20th maybe-only day he might be around) 

PEOPLE TO SEE IN PARIS 

Rassek 

Rivkin 

Lang 

Francis J. Derb 
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